
N E W  J E R S E Y
BOARD DATES

Atlantic
Bergen

Burlington
Camden

Cape May
Cumberland

Essex
Gloucester

Hudson
Hunterdon

Mercer
Middlesex

Monmouth
Morris
Ocean

Passaic
Salem

Somerset
Sussex

Union
Warren

11/10/2022
11/04/2022
11/23/2022
11/03/2022
12/05/2022
11/29/2022
11/23/2022
11/23/2022
10/02/2022
11/11/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/02/2022
11/16/2022
11/30/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
11/30/2022
11/29/2022

WEEK OF 
DECEMBER 5TH

www.ActionTitleResearch.com


